Product Brochure
Version 04.00
R&S®FS-SNS
SMART NOISE SOURCES
For easy and accurate noise figure measurements
R&S®FS-SNS18, 10 MHz to 18 GHz
R&S®FS-SNS26, 10 MHz to 26.5 GHz
R&S®FS-SNS40, 100 MHz to 40 GHz
R&S®FS-SNS55, 100 MHz to 55 GHz
R&S®FS-SNS67, 100 MHz to 67 GHz
R&S®FS-SNS90, 60 GHz to 90 GHz
R&S®FS-SNS110, 75 GHz to 110 GHz
2
Noise figure and gain measurement
To perform noise figure and gain measurements with a
spectrum analyzer, an excess noise ratio (ENR) source

75 GHz ≤ f ≤ 110 GHz ≤ 1.60:1
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FS-SNS Smart Noise Sources   5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Base units 1)
Smart noise source, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®FS-SNS18 1338.8008.18
Smart noise source, 10 MHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FS-SNS26 1338.8008.26
Smart noise source, 100 MHz to 40 GHz R&S®FS-SNS40 1338.8008.40
Smart noise source, 100 MHz to 55 GHz R&S®FS-SNS55 1338.8008.55
Smart noise source, 100 MHz to 67 GHz R&S®FS-SNS67 1338.8008.67
Smart noise source, 60 GHz to 90 GHz R&S®FS-SNS90 1338.8008.90
Smart noise source, 75 GHz to 110 GHz R&S®FS-SNS110 1338.8008.11
Options
Noise figure measurements R&S®FSW-K30 1313.1380.02
Noise figure measurements R&S®FSWP-K30 1325.4244.02
Noise figure measurements R&S®FSMR3-K30 1345.3637.02